

SSV Region and State Final 2023



MSAC
Melbourne



Monday, 1 May 2023

Detailed Results

7.0.6.8

9-12 Years Girls, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Eliza S (2011) -- Mount Waverley PS (EMR)													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	32.00	32.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	5.0	6.0					18.5	27.75	59.75	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	7.0	8.0	7.0					22.0	37.40	97.15	
2 Ada G (2013) -- St Marys PS Williamstown (WMR)													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	6.0	6.0					17.0	22.10	22.10	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	7.0	8.0	8.0					23.0	39.10	61.20	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	8.0	7.0	7.5					22.5	31.50	92.70	
3 Anna B (2014) -- Brighton Beach PS (SMR)													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	9.0	8.5	7.5					25.0	30.00	30.00	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	30.80	60.80	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	31.45	92.25	
4 Caitlin I (2013) -- Hughesdale PS (SMR)													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	28.00	28.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	7.0	6.5					19.0	28.50	56.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.5	7.5	7.5					23.5	35.25	91.75	
5 Liela O (2011) -- Caulfield GS Wheelers Hill (EM)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	7.5	6.5					20.0	34.00	34.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	30.40	64.40	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	3.5	4.0					12.0	26.40	90.80	
6 Isabella S S (2011) -- Serpell PS (EMR)													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	9.0	8.0	7.5					24.5	31.85	31.85	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	29.60	61.45	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.0	5.0					18.0	28.80	90.25	
7 Remy A (2011) -- Lauriston Girls School (SMR)													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	8.0	7.0					21.0	33.60	33.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	23.25	56.85	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	27.20	84.05	
8 Amanda X (2013) -- Rangeview PS (EMR)													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	6.0	5.5					16.0	25.60	25.60	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.5	6.5					21.0	31.50	57.10	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	26.25	83.35	
9 Scarlett W (2012) -- St Kilda PS (SMR)													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.0	7.5	8.0					22.5	27.00	27.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0					16.5	26.40	53.40	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	4.5					15.0	25.50	78.90	
10 Summer Z (2012) -- Yarra Valley GS (EMR)													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	8.5	7.5	8.0					24.0	31.20	31.20	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	4.0	3.0	3.5					10.5	17.85	49.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.5					16.5	28.05	77.10	
11 Zara M (2013) -- Shelford Girls Grammar (SMR)													
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	26.60	26.60	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	4.0	3.5	4.0					11.5	19.55	46.15	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	8.0	7.0	7.0					22.0	30.80	76.95	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

9-12 Years Girls, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Jade H (2014) -- Firbank GS (SMR)													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	23.40	23.40	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	24.50	47.90	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	28.90	76.80	
13 Charlotte G (2011) -- St Leonards PS (WMR)													
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.0	6.0	6.0					17.0	23.80	23.80	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	26.35	50.15	
202B Back Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	21.60	71.75	
14 Zara B (2011) -- Methodist Ladies College (EMR)													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.0	7.0	6.0					20.0	24.00	24.00	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	25.90	49.90	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.0	3.5	4.0					12.5	21.25	71.15	
15 Hanna F D (2014) -- Port Melbourne PS (SMR)													
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.0	6.0	5.5					16.5	23.10	23.10	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	8.0	6.5	6.5					21.0	29.40	52.50	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	3.5	3.0	3.0					9.5	16.15	68.65	
16 Matilda H (2013) -- Chelsea Heights PS (SMR)													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	6.0	5.0					17.0	20.40	20.40	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	23.10	43.50	
102B Forward Somersault	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	24.75	68.25	
17 Lucinda M (2011) -- Methodist Ladies College (EMR)													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	6.5	5.5					17.0	22.10	22.10	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	25.90	48.00	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	4.0	3.0	4.5					11.5	19.55	67.55	
18 Abigail S (2012) -- Mentone Girls GS (SMR)													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	19.80	19.80	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	32.80	52.60	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	3.5	3.0	4.0					10.5	14.70	67.30	
19 Eve B (2011) -- Lorne P-12 C (GWR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	22.40	22.40	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	22.95	45.35	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	2.0	5.0	5.0					12.0	21.60	66.95	
20 Ella Z (2012) -- Sacre Couer (SMR)													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	26.40	26.40	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.0	5.0					13.5	22.95	49.35	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	3.5	3.5	4.0					11.0	15.40	64.75	
21 Zoe C (2012) -- Methodist Ladies College (EMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	20.30	20.30	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	3.0	2.5	3.0					8.5	14.45	34.75	
102B Forward Somersault	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	25.50	60.25	
22 Scarlett C (2011) -- Toorak C (SMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	5.5	5.5					15.5	21.70	21.70	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	4.0	5.0					14.5	20.30	42.00	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	3.5	3.0	4.0					10.5	15.75	57.75	
23= Tamiesha H (2012) -- Black Rock PS (SMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	4.5	5.5					14.5	20.30	20.30	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.5	5.5	5.0					15.0	21.00	41.30	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	3.5	2.5	3.0					9.0	15.30	56.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

9-12 Years Girls, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
23= Sophie G (2013) -- Loreto Mandeville Hall (SMR)													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	3.5	4.0	4.0					11.5	13.80	13.80	
102B Forward Somersault	1	1.5	4.5	5.5	5.5					15.5	23.25	37.05	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	4.5	3.0	4.0					11.5	19.55	56.60	
25 Freya F (2011) -- Toorak C (SMR)													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	3.5	3.5	5.0					12.0	14.40	14.40	
102B Forward Somersault	1	1.5	5.0	4.0	5.0					14.0	21.00	35.40	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.0					12.0	20.40	55.80	
26 Ava M (11) -- Glenferrie PS (EMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	5.0	4.5					14.0	19.60	19.60	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	3.5	4.5	4.5					12.5	21.25	40.85	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	3.0	3.0	3.0					9.0	12.60	53.45	
27 Emily H(2011) -- Toorak C (SMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	4.0	4.5					13.0	18.20	18.20	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.5	3.5	4.5					12.5	17.50	35.70	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	4.0	2.0	4.0					10.0	17.00	52.70	
28 Scarlett R (2011) -- Methodist Ladies College (EMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	1
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	27.30	27.30	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	23.80	51.10	
29 Beatrice N (2013) -- Mentone Girls GS (SMR)													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.5	4.0	4.5					13.0	15.60	15.60	
200A back jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	4.5					15.0	15.00	30.60	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	19.60	50.20	
30 Alana H (2014) -- Torquay Coast PS (WMR)													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	16.80	16.80	
200A back jump	1	1.0	4.0	4.0	4.5					12.5	12.50	29.30	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	4.0	4.0					12.5	17.50	46.80	
31 Jemma S (2012) -- Mentone Girls GS (SMR)													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	16.80	16.80	
200A back jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	4.5					14.5	14.50	31.30	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	3.0	3.0	4.0					10.0	14.00	45.30	
32 Silvana V (2012) -- Murrumbeena PS (SMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	3.5	4.0	4.5					12.0	16.80	16.80	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.5	4.0	4.5					13.0	16.90	33.70	
200C back jump	1	1.0	4.5	3.0	4.0					11.5	11.50	45.20	
33 Sally E (2012) -- Black Rock PS (SMR)													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	5.5	4.5					15.0	18.00	18.00	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	3.0	3.0	3.0					9.0	12.60	30.60	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	3.0	2.0	3.0					8.0	13.60	44.20	
34 Clementine L (2011) -- Murrumbeena PS (SMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	4.5	4.5					13.0	18.20	18.20	
200C back jump	1	1.0	5.0	3.0	3.5					11.5	11.50	29.70	
100B front jump	1	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	13.50	43.20	
35 Chloe G (2012) -- Black Rock PS (SMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	3.0	4.0					11.0	15.40	15.40	
200A back jump	1	1.0	5.0	4.5	4.5					14.0	14.00	29.40	
100B front jump	1	1.0	4.0	2.0	3.5					9.5	9.50	38.90	

9-12 Years Girls, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points													
https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 3 / 16 12:14 PM, Tuesday, 2 May 2023													

9-12 Years Girls, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Isabella S S (2011) -- Serpell PS (EMR)													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	8.5	8.0	8.0					24.5	31.85	31.85	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	34.40	66.25	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	25.60	91.85	
2 Liela O (2011) -- Caulfield GS Wheelers Hill (EM)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	34.00	34.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.0	4.0	4.0					11.0	24.20	58.20	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	5.5	5.0					15.0	33.00	91.20	
3 Remy A (2011) -- Lauriston Girls School (SMR)													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	30.40	30.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.5	6.5					20.5	30.75	61.15	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	5.5					18.5	29.60	90.75	
4 Eliza S (2011) -- Mount Waverley PS (EMR)													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	30.40	30.40	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.5	5.5					19.5	29.25	59.65	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	30.60	90.25	
5 Zara M (2013) -- Shelford Girls Grammar (SMR)													
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	25.20	25.20	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.0					22.0	37.40	62.60	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	21.70	84.30	
6 Amanda X (2013) -- Rangeview PS (EMR)													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	32.00	32.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	33.00	65.00	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	3.0					12.0	19.20	84.20	
7 Caitlin I (2013) -- Hughesdale PS (SMR)													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	32.00	32.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	20.25	52.25	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	30.75	83.00	
8 Scarlett W (2012) -- St Kilda PS (SMR)													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.0	5.0	5.5					17.5	21.00	21.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	32.80	53.80	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	6.0					17.0	28.90	82.70	
9 Ada G (2013) -- St Marys PS Williamstown (WMR)													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.5	5.5	5.0					15.0	19.50	19.50	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	6.5	7.5	7.0					21.0	35.70	55.20	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.5	5.5	6.5					19.5	27.30	82.50	
10 Summer Z (2012) -- Yarra Valley GS (EMR)													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	5.5	4.5					16.0	20.80	20.80	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	32.30	53.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	3.5	6.0	4.5					14.0	23.80	76.90	2
11 Anna B (2014) -- Brighton Beach PS (SMR)													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	24.60	24.60	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	7.0	6.0	6.0					19.0	26.60	51.20	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.0					13.5	22.95	74.15	
12 Eve B (2011) -- Lorne P-12 C (GWR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	21.70	21.70	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.0	3.5	5.5					14.0	23.80	45.50	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	3.5	4.0	3.5					11.0	19.80	65.30	

9-12 Years Boys, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points													
https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 4 / 16 12:14 PM, Tuesday, 2 May 2023													

9-12 Years Boys, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Hugo D (2011) -- Williamstown PS (WMR)													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.5					23.0	36.80	36.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	42.90	79.70	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.0	7.0	7.5					20.5	45.10	124.80	
2 Jensen A (2012) -- Galilee Catholic PS (SMR)													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	7.5	6.0					20.5	32.80	32.80	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	8.5	8.0	7.5					24.0	36.00	68.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	41.80	110.60	
3 Archer P (2012) -- Beaumaris SC (SMR)													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	31.20	31.20	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	6.0	7.0					20.5	30.75	61.95	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	34.85	96.80	
4 Frederick F (2014) -- Edithvale PS (SMR)													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	4.5					13.5	21.60	21.60	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.5	8.0					20.5	28.70	50.30	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.0					16.5	24.75	75.05	
5 Fiete H D (2012) -- Port Melbourne PS (SMR)													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.5	4.0	5.0					13.5	16.20	16.20	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.0	4.0	4.5					12.5	17.50	33.70	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	2.5	2.0	3.0					7.5	10.50	44.20	
6 Steve S (2011) -- Victory Christian C (LMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	3.5	4.0	4.5					12.0	16.80	16.80	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	2.5	2.0	3.0					7.5	12.75	29.55	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	2.5	2.5	2.0					7.0	9.80	39.35	
7 Luca K (2011) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR)													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	2.0	4.0	4.0					10.0	12.00	12.00	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	3.0	3.0	3.5					9.5	13.30	25.30	
200A back jump	1	1.0	5.0	4.5	4.5					14.0	14.00	39.30	

9-12 Years Boys, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Hugo D (2011) -- Williamstown PS (WMR)													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	8.5	8.0	7.5					24.0	38.40	38.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	7.5	7.5					21.5	47.30	85.70	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	4.5					16.0	35.20	120.90	
2 Jensen A (2012) -- Galilee Catholic PS (SMR)													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	7.0	6.0					18.5	29.60	29.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	7.5	7.0					20.5	30.75	60.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	6.0	4.5					14.5	31.90	92.25	
3 Frederick F (2014) -- Edithvale PS (SMR)													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	30.40	30.40	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	24.50	54.90	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	5.0					17.5	26.25	81.15	
4 Archer P (2012) -- Beaumaris SC (SMR)													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	5.5					19.0	30.40	30.40	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	3.0	4.0	3.0					10.0	15.00	45.40	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.0					12.0	20.40	65.80	
5 Fiete H D (2012) -- Port Melbourne PS (SMR)													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	4.0	5.0					14.0	16.80	16.80	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	18.90	35.70	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	22.40	58.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

9-12 Years Boys, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Steve S (2011) -- Victory Christian C (LMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	3.5	4.5	4.5					12.5	17.50	17.50	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	3.5	3.5	3.5					10.5	17.85	35.35	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	2.5	2.5	3.5					8.5	11.90	47.25	

13-14 Years Girls, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Isabelle P (2009) -- Mordialloc C (SMR)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	30.60	30.60	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	6.5	8.0					22.0	33.00	63.60	
302C Reverse Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	24.00	87.60	
5223D Back Somersault 1½ Twists	1	2.3	4.0	5.0	4.0					13.0	29.90	117.50	
2 Georgia G (2009) -- Lilydale HS (EMR)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	4.0	3.0					11.0	17.60	17.60	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.0					19.5	42.90	60.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.0	4.0	3.5					11.5	24.15	84.65	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0					12.5	27.50	112.15	
3 Mikayla T (2009) -- Parkdale SC (SMR)													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	32.00	32.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	27.30	59.30	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.0					12.5	20.00	79.30	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	6.0	5.0	4.0					15.0	25.50	104.80	
4 Amelia W (2010) -- Brentwood SC (EMR)													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.5					17.0	27.20	27.20	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.5	7.0					19.0	30.40	57.60	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	2.5					11.0	17.60	75.20	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	4.0					14.5	23.20	98.40	
5 Annie R (2009) -- Williamstown HS (WMR)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	28.00	28.00	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	21.45	49.45	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	5.0	4.5					15.5	26.35	75.80	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	3.5	3.5					11.0	19.80	95.60	
6 Yana T (2009) -- Vermont SC (EMR)													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.0	4.5	5.0					13.5	17.55	17.55	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.0	5.5	7.5					20.0	30.00	47.55	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	6.0					15.5	23.25	70.80	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	22.40	93.20	
7 Carrie S (2009) -- Melbourne Girls C (NMR)													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	5.5	5.0					16.5	21.45	21.45	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	24.00	45.45	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.5					15.0	22.50	67.95	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.0	4.0	4.0					13.0	22.10	90.05	
8 Keira W (2009) -- Brentwood SC (EMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	3.0	3.5	3.0					9.5	13.30	13.30	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	23.80	37.10	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.0					13.0	22.10	59.20	
5223D Back Somersault 1½ Twists	1	2.3	3.0	3.5	3.5					10.0	23.00	82.20	
9 Taryn A (2010) -- Oberon HS (WMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	5.0	4.5					14.0	19.60	19.60	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.5	3.0					11.5	19.55	39.15	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	5.0	4.5					14.0	19.60	58.75	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.0	5.5	4.5					15.0	21.00	79.75	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

13-14 Years Girls, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10 Matilda F (2009) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	6.0	4.5					16.0	22.40	22.40	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	21.70	44.10	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.5					14.5	24.65	68.75	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	68.75	1
11 Taylor H (2009) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	3.0	4.0	4.0					11.0	15.40	15.40	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	3.0	3.0	3.0					9.0	12.60	28.00	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	2.0	3.5	2.0					7.5	12.75	40.75	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	2.5	3.0	2.0					7.5	13.50	54.25	
12 Georgia S (2010) -- Victory Christian C (LMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	4.0	4.0					12.0	16.80	16.80	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	3.5	3.5	3.0					10.0	17.00	33.80	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	33.80	1
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	4.0	4.5	3.5					12.0	18.00	51.80	
13 Leilea C (2009) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	1.0	4.0	4.0					9.0	12.60	12.60	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	2.0	2.5	1.0					5.5	7.70	20.30	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	2.5	3.0	2.0					7.5	13.50	33.80	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	2.5	2.0	1.0					5.5	9.35	43.15	
14 Lily P (2010) -- Vermont SC (EMR)													
100A front jump	1	1.0	5.0	3.0	2.0					10.0	10.00	10.00	
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	2.5	2.5	2.0					7.0	9.80	19.80	
200A back jump	1	1.0	2.5	5.0	2.5					10.0	10.00	29.80	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	3.0	2.0	2.0					7.0	11.90	41.70	
15 Maddie K (2009) -- Vermont SC (EMR)													
100A front jump	1	1.0	1.0	2.0	1.5					4.5	4.50	4.50	
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	4.50	1
200A back jump	1	1.0	3.0	3.0	3.0					9.0	9.00	13.50	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	3.0	3.0	3.0					9.0	15.30	28.80	

13-14 Years Girls, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Georgia G (2009) -- Lilydale HS (EMR)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	27.20	27.20	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.5	6.5	7.5					20.5	45.10	72.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.5	4.0	4.5					13.0	27.30	99.60	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	3.0	3.5					10.5	23.10	122.70	
2 Isabelle P (2009) -- Mordialloc C (SMR)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	5.0	5.0					16.5	28.05	28.05	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.5	7.5	8.0					24.0	36.00	64.05	
302C Reverse Somersault	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	25.60	89.65	
5223D Back Somersault 1½ Twists	1	2.3	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	32.20	121.85	
3 Mikayla T (2009) -- Parkdale SC (SMR)													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.5	7.5	6.5					21.5	34.40	34.40	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	24.50	58.90	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	5.5	5.5					17.5	28.00	86.90	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	6.0	4.5	5.0					15.5	26.35	113.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

13-14 Years Girls, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Amelia W (2010) -- Brentwood SC (EMR)													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	30.40	30.40	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	31.20	61.60	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	22.40	84.00	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	24.80	108.80	
5 Carrie S (2009) -- Melbourne Girls C (NMR)													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	8.5	8.0	6.5					23.0	29.90	29.90	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	28.00	57.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.0					17.5	26.25	84.15	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.5					13.0	22.10	106.25	
6 Yana T (2009) -- Vermont SC (EMR)													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	25.35	25.35	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.0	6.5					21.0	31.50	56.85	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.5	5.0					15.0	22.50	79.35	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.0	4.5	4.0					13.5	18.90	98.25	
7 Annie R (2009) -- Williamstown HS (WMR)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	27.20	27.20	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.0	5.5	7.0					18.5	24.05	51.25	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.0					14.0	23.80	75.05	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	3.5	3.5	4.5					11.5	20.70	95.75	
8 Keira W (2009) -- Brentwood SC (EMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	19.60	19.60	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	21.00	40.60	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.0					12.0	20.40	61.00	
5223D Back Somersault 1½ Twists	1	2.3	4.5	4.0	5.0					13.5	31.05	92.05	
9 Matilda F (2009) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	20.30	20.30	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	23.10	43.40	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5					14.0	23.80	67.20	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	4.5	5.5	4.0					14.0	23.80	91.00	
10 Taryn A (2010) -- Oberon HS (WMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	20.30	20.30	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.5					12.5	21.25	41.55	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	3.0	3.0	4.0					10.0	14.00	55.55	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	3.0	3.5	3.5					10.0	14.00	69.55	
11 Taylor H (2009) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	3.5	5.0	4.0					12.5	17.50	17.50	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	3.0	4.5	3.5					11.0	15.40	32.90	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	4.5	3.5	4.0					12.0	20.40	53.30	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	3.0	2.5	3.5					9.0	16.20	69.50	
12 Georgia S (2010) -- Victory Christian C (LMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	3.0	2.5	4.0					9.5	13.30	13.30	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.5					13.0	22.10	35.40	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	3.5	4.0					12.5	17.50	52.90	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	3.5	3.0	3.5					10.0	15.00	67.90	
13 Leilea C (2009) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	2.0	2.5	4.0					8.5	11.90	11.90	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	1.0	3.5	3.5					8.0	11.20	23.10	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	3.5	2.5	4.0					10.0	18.00	41.10	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	2.0	1.5	2.5					6.0	10.20	51.30	

13-14 Years Boys, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------	-----

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

1 Matthew G (2010) -- Oberon HS (WMR)

101A	Forward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.5	4.5	15.5	21.70	21.70
201A	Back Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.5	4.0	14.0	23.80	45.50
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.0	23.80	69.30
102C	Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	4.0	14.0	19.60	88.90

2 Rory W (2009) -- McKinnon SC (SMR)

103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	25.60	25.60
201A	Back Dive	1	1.7	5.5	7.0	4.5	17.0	28.90	54.50
202C	Back Somersault	1	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.0	19.50	74.00
5222D	back 1ss 1twist	1	1.9	3.5	2.0	2.0	7.5	14.25	88.25

3 Gabriel P P (2010) -- Koonung SC (EMR)

101A	Forward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	25.20	25.20
201A	Back Dive	1	1.7	5.0	4.0	4.5	13.5	22.95	48.15
102C	Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.5	4.0	3.5	12.0	16.80	64.95
202A	Back Somersault	1	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.5	21.25	86.20

4 Ty M (2010) -- Oberon HS (WMR)

101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.5	5.0	5.5	15.0	18.00	18.00
5211B	Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.5	7.0	4.0	16.5	28.05	46.05
200C	back jump	1	1.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.5	12.50	58.55
102C	Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.5	21.70	80.25

5 Andrew J (2010) -- Bently SC (SMR)

100A	front jump	1	1.0	4.0	2.5	3.0	9.5	9.50	9.50
101A	Forward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	4.0	4.5	13.5	18.90	28.40
102C	Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.5	5.0	4.0	14.5	20.30	48.70
201A	Back Dive	1	1.7	4.0	2.5	4.0	10.5	17.85	66.55

6 Jeremy B (2010) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR)

100A	front jump	1	1.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	11.5	11.50	11.50
101A	Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.0	18.20	29.70
200A	back jump	1	1.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	14.5	14.50	44.20
102C	Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.0	18.20	62.40

7 Harper S (2009) -- McKinnon SC (SMR)

103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.5	3.0	3.5	10.0	16.00	16.00
204C	Back Double Somersault	1	2.2	2.0	0.0	0.5	2.5	5.50	21.50
5222D	back 1ss 1twist	1	1.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	21.50
5322D	Reverse Somersault 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	4.0	4.0	13.0	27.30	48.80

8 Gabriel W (2009) -- Vermont SC (EMR)

101A	Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	3.5	3.5	11.0	15.40	15.40
100A	front jump	1	1.0	3.0	2.0	3.5	8.5	8.50	23.90
200A	back jump	1	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	13.50	37.40
102C	Forward Somersault	1	1.4	2.5	1.0	2.5	6.0	8.40	45.80

9 Sam D (2009) -- Vermont SC (EMR)

100A	front jump	1	1.0	4.5	2.5	3.5	10.5	10.50	10.50
200A	back jump	1	1.0	3.5	3.5	2.0	9.0	9.00	19.50
101A	Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	4.0	3.5	12.0	16.80	36.30
102C	Forward Somersault	1	1.4	2.0	1.0	1.5	4.5	6.30	42.60

10 Vimal K (2009) -- Vermont SC (EMR)

100A	front jump	1	1.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	10.0	10.00	10.00
200A	back jump	1	1.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	5.0	5.00	15.00
101A	Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	4.0	3.5	12.0	16.80	31.80
102C	Forward Somersault	1	1.4	1.5	0.5	3.0	5.0	7.00	38.80

13-14 Years Boys, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Rory W (2009) -- McKinnon SC (SMR)													
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.0				12.5	20.00	20.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

13-14 Years Boys, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	21.00	41.00	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	23.25	64.25	
5222D back 1ss 1twist	1	1.9	3.0	3.5	4.0					10.5	19.95	84.20	
2 Matthew G (2010) -- Oberon HS (WMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	4.0	4.0					12.0	16.80	16.80	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.0					14.0	23.80	40.60	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	2.5	4.0	4.0					10.5	14.70	55.30	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	2.5	3.0	4.5					10.0	14.00	69.30	
3 Harper S (2009) -- McKinnon SC (SMR)													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.0	4.0	4.5					11.5	18.40	18.40	
5322D Reverse Somersault 1 Twist	3	2.1	2.0	1.0	2.0					5.0	10.50	28.90	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	4.5	4.0	5.0					13.5	22.95	51.85	
204C Back Double Somersault	3	2.0	2.5	2.5	3.0					8.0	16.00	67.85	

15-16 Years Girls, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ebony G (2008) -- Mount Eliza SC (SMR)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.0					22.0	37.40	37.40	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.5	9.0	8.0					25.5	38.25	75.65	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	46.20	46.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	37.00	158.85	
2 Natasha W (2007) -- Brentwood SC (EMR)													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	2.0	3.5	4.0					9.5	22.80	22.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0					14.5	31.90	54.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	33.60	33.60	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	41.00	129.30	
3 Ashley S (2007) -- Blackburn HS (EMR)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	5.5	5.0					18.0	30.60	30.60	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	20.15	20.15	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	28.05	48.20	
5222D back 1ss 1twist	1	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	31.35	110.15	
4 Sophie G (2008) -- Oberon HS (WMR)													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	31.20	31.20	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.0					13.5	20.25	51.45	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	6.5	5.5	6.0					18.0	30.60	30.60	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	28.05	110.10	
5 Sienna F (2007) -- Koonung SC (EMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	22.40	22.40	
5121D Forward Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	4.5					15.5	26.35	48.75	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.0					16.5	28.05	28.05	
5222D back 1ss 1twist	1	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	33.25	110.05	
6 Amber C (2007) -- Blackburn HS (EMR)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.0					17.0	28.90	28.90	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	6.0	7.0	5.5					18.5	25.90	25.90	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	30.60	56.50	
5222D back 1ss 1twist	1	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.5					12.5	23.75	109.15	
7 Caitlyn F (2008) -- Koonung SC (EMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	5.0	5.5					16.5	23.10	23.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	31.45	31.45	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	6.0	4.5	5.0					15.5	26.35	57.80	
5222D back 1ss 1twist	1	1.9	4.5	3.5	4.5					12.5	23.75	104.65	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

15-16 Years Girls, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 Hayley B (2008) -- Brentwood SC (EMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	4.5	5.5					15.0	21.00	21.00	
102B Forward Somersault	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	27.00	27.00	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	27.20	54.20	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.5	4.5	4.5					14.5	24.65	99.85	
9 Madeline M (2008) -- Oberon HS (WMR)													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	23.40	23.40	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	25.20	25.20	
5121D Forward Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.0	4.0	5.0					14.0	23.80	49.00	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	26.35	98.75	
10 Emily W (2008) -- Vermont SC (EMR)													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	7.0	6.0					18.5	22.20	22.20	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	5.0	4.5	4.5					14.0	26.60	48.80	
5222D back 1ss 1twist	1	1.9	5.5	4.0	5.0					14.5	27.55	27.55	
102B Forward Somersault	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.5					14.0	21.00	97.35	
11 Isla H (2008) -- Oberon HS (WMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	28.00	28.00	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.0	4.0	4.5					13.5	22.95	50.95	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	4.5	4.5					14.5	20.30	48.30	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	24.50	95.75	
12 Teagan O (2007) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	4.5	5.5					15.5	21.70	21.70	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.0					13.5	22.95	44.65	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	6.5	5.5	5.5					17.5	29.75	29.75	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	21.00	95.40	
13 Amelia P (2007) -- Parkdale SC (SMR)													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	16.20	16.20	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.0					19.5	31.20	31.20	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	4.5	5.0					14.5	20.30	51.50	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.5	4.0	5.5					15.0	25.50	93.20	
14 Caitlyn N (2007) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	4.5	5.5					15.5	21.70	21.70	
5211B Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.7	4.0	3.0	4.5					11.5	19.55	19.55	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	26.35	45.90	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	23.10	90.70	
15 Indianna G (2007) -- Blackburn HS (EMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	4.0	5.5					13.5	18.90	18.90	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.0	3.5	4.5					12.0	16.80	35.70	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	6.0	4.5	5.0					15.5	26.35	26.35	
5222D back 1ss 1twist	1	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.0					12.5	23.75	85.80	
16 Ella D (2007) -- Vermont SC (EMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	3.5	4.5					12.0	16.80	16.80	
102B Forward Somersault	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.5					14.5	21.75	21.75	
200C back jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.5	5.5					17.5	17.50	39.25	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	26.35	82.40	
17 Bri C (2007) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR)													
100A front jump	1	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	16.00	16.00	
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	4.0	4.5					13.5	18.90	34.90	
200A back jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	5.0					18.0	18.00	18.00	
5211B Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.7	3.5	3.5	4.5					11.5	19.55	72.45	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

15-16 Years Girls, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
18 Chelsea W (2007) -- Bentleigh SC (SMR)													
100A front jump	1	1.0	3.5	4.5	5.0					13.0	13.00	13.00	
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	13.00	1
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	19.60	32.60	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	3.5	3.5	4.0					11.0	18.70	51.30	

15-16 Years Girls, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ebony G (2008) -- Mount Eliza SC (SMR)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	5.5	7.0					19.0	32.30	32.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	39.60	71.90	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.5	5.5	7.0					19.0	41.80	113.70	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	40.00	153.70	
2 Natasha W (2007) -- Brentwood SC (EMR)													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	3.5	4.0	4.0					11.5	27.60	27.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.5					16.5	36.30	63.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	38.85	102.75	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	36.75	139.50	
3 Ashley S (2007) -- Blackburn HS (EMR)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	30.60	30.60	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	23.40	54.00	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	29.75	83.75	
5222D back 1ss 1twist	1	1.9	5.5	5.0	6.0					16.5	31.35	115.10	
4 Sophie G (2008) -- Oberon HS (WMR)													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	7.0					19.5	31.20	31.20	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	24.75	55.95	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	27.20	83.15	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	28.05	111.20	
5 Amber C (2007) -- Blackburn HS (EMR)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.5					16.5	28.05	28.05	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.0					16.5	23.10	51.15	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	27.20	78.35	
5222D back 1ss 1twist	1	1.9	5.5	4.5	5.0					15.0	28.50	106.85	
6 Sienna F (2007) -- Koonung SC (EMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	23.10	23.10	
5121D Forward Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	27.20	50.30	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	30.60	80.90	
5222D back 1ss 1twist	1	1.9	4.0	5.0	4.0					13.0	24.70	105.60	
7 Caitlyn F (2008) -- Koonung SC (EMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	23.80	23.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	26.35	50.15	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	5.5	6.5	5.5					17.5	29.75	79.90	
5222D back 1ss 1twist	1	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.5					13.0	24.70	104.60	
8 Isla H (2008) -- Oberon HS (WMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	25.90	25.90	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	25.50	51.40	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	24.50	75.90	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	26.60	102.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

15-16 Years Girls, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
9 Amelia P (2007) -- Parkdale SC (SMR)													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	7.0	6.0					19.0	22.80	22.80	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	28.00	50.80	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	21.00	71.80	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	25.50	97.30	
10 Hayley B (2008) -- Brentwood SC (EMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.5	4.5					15.0	21.00	21.00	
102B Forward Somersault	1	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.0					12.5	18.75	39.75	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	5.5	4.5	4.5					14.5	24.65	64.40	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.0	3.5	4.0					12.5	21.25	85.65	
11 Madeline M (2008) -- Oberon HS (WMR)													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	5.5	5.0					16.5	19.80	19.80	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	6.5	7.0	5.5					19.0	26.60	46.40	
5121D Forward Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	46.40	1
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	26.35	72.75	

15-16 Years Boys, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Max T (2007) -- Parkdale SC (SMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	4.5	5.0					15.0	21.00	21.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	5.5	5.0					15.0	21.00	42.00	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.0					13.0	22.10	64.10	
204C Back Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	3.0	4.0					10.5	23.10	87.20	
2 Judah R (2008) -- Koonung SC (EMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	5.0	4.5					14.0	19.60	19.60	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	6.0	4.5	4.5					15.0	22.50	42.10	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	4.0	4.5	2.5					11.0	20.90	63.00	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	3.0	4.5	4.0					11.5	19.55	82.55	
3 Elliot B (2007) -- Bentleigh SC (SMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	4.0	4.5					12.5	17.50	17.50	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.0	6.5	5.5					17.0	23.80	41.30	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0					12.0	19.20	60.50	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	4.0	5.0	4.5					13.5	20.25	80.75	
4 Hayden Y (2007) -- Oberon HS (WMR)													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	7.0	6.0					19.0	22.80	22.80	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	2.5	1.5	1.0					5.0	8.00	30.80	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	23.80	54.60	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	4.0	4.5	5.0					13.5	22.95	77.55	
5 Will S (2008) -- Koonung SC (EMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	18.90	18.90	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.0					12.5	18.75	37.65	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	3.0	3.5	4.0					10.5	14.70	52.35	
100A front jump	1	1.0	2.0	3.5	3.0					8.5	8.50	60.85	
6 Darcy M (2007) -- Oberon HS (WMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	4.0	4.0					12.0	16.80	16.80	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.0	2.5	1.0					6.5	10.40	27.20	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	3.0	3.0	3.0					9.0	12.60	39.80	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	2.5	3.0	3.0					8.5	12.75	52.55	

15-16 Years Boys, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Hayden Y (2007) -- Oberon HS (WMR)													

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

15-16 Years Boys, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.5	6.0	4.5					15.0	18.00	18.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	4.0	4.5					13.5	21.60	39.60	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.0					16.5	23.10	62.70	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	5.5	3.5	4.5					13.5	22.95	85.65	
2 Max T (2007) -- Parkdale SC (SMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	4.5	5.0					14.5	20.30	20.30	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	5.5	5.0					15.0	21.00	41.30	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	28.05	69.35	
204C Back Double Somersault	1	2.2	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	69.35	1
3 Judah R (2008) -- Koonung SC (EMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	1
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.0					14.5	21.75	21.75	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	4.0	2.5	4.0					10.5	19.95	41.70	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.0					12.0	20.40	62.10	
4 Darcy M (2007) -- Oberon HS (WMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	4.0	4.0					12.5	17.50	17.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.0	1.5	4.0					8.5	13.60	31.10	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	2.0	2.0	3.5					7.5	10.50	41.60	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	4.0	2.5	3.5					10.0	17.00	58.60	

17-20 Years Girls, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Kiara F (2006) -- Catherine McAuley C (LMR)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	8.5	7.0	6.5					22.0	37.40	37.40	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	8.5	7.5	8.0					24.0	38.40	75.80	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	8.0	7.0					20.5	41.00	116.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.0					19.5	37.05	153.85	
2 Mia O (2005) -- Beaumaris SC (SMR)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0					22.0	35.20	35.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	40.00	75.20	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	39.60	114.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.5	5.5					15.5	29.45	144.25	
3 Hannah M (2006) -- Koonung SC (EMR)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	32.80	32.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.0					19.5	37.05	69.85	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	34.00	103.85	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	4.5	5.0					14.5	26.10	129.95	
4 Chiara N (2005) -- Bentleigh SC (SMR)													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	5.5	5.5					18.0	25.20	25.20	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	33.60	58.80	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	18.85	77.65	
5121D Forward Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	4.5	5.5	4.5					14.5	24.65	102.30	
5 Jasmine H (2006) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	4.5					14.5	20.30	20.30	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.0					15.0	25.50	45.80	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.0					15.0	25.50	71.30	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	27.20	98.50	
6 Jorja B (2006) -- Bentleigh SC (SMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	23.80	23.80	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.5					12.5	21.25	45.05	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	6.0	5.0	5.5					16.5	29.70	74.75	
100B front jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.0					16.5	16.50	91.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

17-20 Years Girls, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7	Rose N (2005) -- Bendigo Senior SC (LMR)												
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.5	5.5	5.5					15.5	20.15	20.15	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	24.75	44.90	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	29.60	74.50	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	3.0	2.0	3.5					8.5	13.60	88.10	
8	Tali L (2005) -- McKinnon SC (SMR)												
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	18.90	18.90	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	3.0	5.5	4.5					13.0	22.10	41.00	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	23.10	64.10	
5222D back 1ss 1twist	1	1.9	4.0	5.0	3.5					12.5	23.75	87.85	
9	Aisha W (2006) -- Brentwood SC (EMR)												
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	23.10	23.10	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	21.70	44.80	
200A back jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	62.30	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	5.0					13.0	22.10	84.40	

17-20 Years Girls, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Mia O (2005) -- Beaumaris SC (SMR)												
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	32.00	32.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	7.5	6.0					20.0	40.00	72.00	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	5.0	6.0					17.0	37.40	109.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	38.95	148.35	
2	Kiara F (2006) -- Catherine McAuley C (LMR)												
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	32.30	32.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	32.80	65.10	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	8.0	6.5	6.5					21.0	42.00	107.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	36.30	143.40	
3	Hannah M (2006) -- Koonung SC (EMR)												
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	31.20	31.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	6.0	6.0					19.0	36.10	67.30	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	6.5	7.0					18.5	37.00	104.30	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	26.10	130.40	
4	Rose N (2005) -- Bendigo Senior SC (LMR)												
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	23.40	23.40	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	27.00	50.40	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	24.00	74.40	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.0					17.0	27.20	101.60	
5	Jasmine H (2006) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR)												
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	5.5	4.5					14.5	20.30	20.30	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	28.90	49.20	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	28.05	77.25	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	4.5					13.5	21.60	98.85	
6	Chiara N (2005) -- Bentleigh SC (SMR)												
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	25.20	25.20	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	28.80	54.00	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.5	5.0	4.5					15.0	19.50	73.50	
5121D Forward Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	4.0	4.5	5.0					13.5	22.95	96.45	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

17-20 Years Girls, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Tali L (2005) -- McKinnon SC (SMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	3.5	4.0					12.0	16.80	16.80	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	28.90	45.70	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	22.40	68.10	
5222D back 1ss 1twist	1	1.9	4.0	1.5	2.0					7.5	14.25	82.35	

17-20 Years Boys, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Torin W (2006) -- Blackburn HS (EMR)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.0					22.0	37.40	37.40	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	7.0	7.5	6.5					21.0	35.70	73.10	
5222D back 1ss 1twist	1	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	29.45	102.55	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	38.50	141.05	
2 Danny H (2005) -- Oberon HS (WMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	5.0	4.0					13.0	18.20	18.20	
5211B Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	31.45	49.65	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	25.20	74.85	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	24.00	98.85	
3 Max T (2006) -- Brentwood SC (EMR)													
100A front jump	1	1.0	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	14.00	14.00	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	4.0	5.0	5.0					14.0	23.80	37.80	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	20.30	58.10	
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	23.80	81.90	
4 Joel K (2005) -- Beaumaris SC (SMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	4.5	4.0					13.5	18.90	18.90	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	4.5	4.5					14.5	23.20	42.10	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	24.65	66.75	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	2.5	1.5	1.5					5.5	9.35	76.10	
5 Jett B-L (2006) -- Brentwood SC (EMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	5.0	4.0					13.0	18.20	18.20	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	21.00	39.20	
200A back jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	4.0					14.0	14.00	53.20	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	3.0					11.0	17.60	70.80	

17-20 Years Boys, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Torin W (2006) -- Blackburn HS (EMR)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	8.0	7.0	7.5					22.5	38.25	38.25	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	28.90	67.15	
5222D back 1ss 1twist	1	1.9	6.0	4.0	5.0					15.0	28.50	95.65	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	37.40	133.05	
2 Danny H (2005) -- Oberon HS (WMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	5.5	4.5					14.5	20.30	20.30	
5211B Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.5	4.0	6.0					15.5	26.35	46.65	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.0					16.5	23.10	69.75	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	24.00	93.75	
3 Joel K (2005) -- Beaumaris SC (SMR)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	2.5	4.0					10.5	14.70	14.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.0	2.0	3.5					8.5	13.60	28.30	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	24.65	52.95	
204C Back Double Somersault	1	2.2	2.0	3.0	3.0					8.0	17.60	70.55	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points